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14th Baltic States Open Championship/Riga Amber Cup
Riga, 9. - 10.3.2024

Event 19 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
10.03.2024 - 10:21 Results
Points: DSV Masters 16

Rank Name YB Club Time Pts RT Team

25 - 29 years

1. GOBERGA, Marta Annija 98 Rigas Kipsalas PK 35.26 719 +0.69 5.00
2. ASTRAUSKAITE, Aneta 98 Siauliu Cunamis 39.07 528 +0.71 4.00
3. ANUSEVICIUTE, Aiste 97 PK Banga 52.97 212 +0.84 -

30 - 34 years

1. TOMAITE, Laura 93 Kauno Takas 39.71 492 +0.89 3.00

35 - 39 years

1. AMERIKA, Inga 88 Valmieras PK Aqua 36.70 787 +0.82 10.00

40 - 44 years

1. POSKIENE, Monika 84 Klaipedos PK 37.21 786 8.00
2. NEIMISEVA, Elizabete 80 PK Kobras 46.99 390 2.00

45 - 49 years

1. AGAFONOVA, Agne 79 Kaisiadoriu Plaukiam 55.18 258 +1.02 -
DSQ FREIBERGA, Ingrija 75 Ventspils PK Octopus 56.89 +1.04 -

(Time: 10:17), Innapropriate style - not simultenious touch with both arms (turn)/Neatbilstošs stils - nav
vienlaicīgs pieskāriens ar abām rokām (pagrieziens)

50 - 54 years

1. VAITONE, Irina 74 Rezeknes SP 36.82 973 +0.76 12.00
2. POLICANE, Anzelika 73 Rezeknes SP 40.26 744 +0.87 6.00

55 - 59 years

1. RAVENA, Patricija 67 SK Delfins II 56.21 298 +1.11 -

60 - 64 years

1. KULLA, Kaia 61 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 41.79 774 +0.79 7.00
2. KOZAK, Jolanta 61 Kauno Takas 1:09.96 165 -

65 - 69 years

1. ZAICEVA, Valerija 56 PK Champions 58.29 354 +0.89 1.00

80 - 84 years

1. ASAJEVA, Lubova 43 PK Champions 1:13.00 347 +1.16 -
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14th Baltic States Open Championship/Riga Amber Cup
Riga, 9. - 10.3.2024

Event 19, Women, 50m Breaststroke

Open

1. VAITONE, Irina 74 Rezeknes SP 36.82 973 +0.76 12.00
2. AMERIKA, Inga 88 Valmieras PK Aqua 36.70 787 +0.82 10.00
3. POSKIENE, Monika 84 Klaipedos PK 37.21 786 8.00
4. KULLA, Kaia 61 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 41.79 774 +0.79 7.00
5. POLICANE, Anzelika 73 Rezeknes SP 40.26 744 +0.87 6.00
6. GOBERGA, Marta Annija 98 Rigas Kipsalas PK 35.26 719 +0.69 5.00
7. ASTRAUSKAITE, Aneta 98 Siauliu Cunamis 39.07 528 +0.71 4.00
8. TOMAITE, Laura 93 Kauno Takas 39.71 492 +0.89 3.00
9. NEIMISEVA, Elizabete 80 PK Kobras 46.99 390 2.00

10. ZAICEVA, Valerija 56 PK Champions 58.29 354 +0.89 1.00
11. ASAJEVA, Lubova 43 PK Champions 1:13.00 347 +1.16 -
12. RAVENA, Patricija 67 SK Delfins II 56.21 298 +1.11 -
13. AGAFONOVA, Agne 79 Kaisiadoriu Plaukiam 55.18 258 +1.02 -
14. ANUSEVICIUTE, Aiste 97 PK Banga 52.97 212 +0.84 -
15. KOZAK, Jolanta 61 Kauno Takas 1:09.96 165 -

DSQ FREIBERGA, Ingrija 75 Ventspils PK Octopus 56.89 +1.04 -
(Time: 10:17), Innapropriate style - not simultenious touch with both arms (turn)/Neatbilstošs stils - nav
vienlaicīgs pieskāriens ar abām rokām (pagrieziens)


